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DREIER RACING 2025.

17.04.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km .
SUPERSPORT - Race 3 17.4.2025. 10:30 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 10:36:48

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 10:48:47.874 1:41.592 37.720 33.380 30.492
(104) MOSER Vincent 8 10:50:29.119 1:41.245 37.510 33.197 30.538
1 10:38:37.016 1:48.853 45.473 32.979 30.401
2 10:40:16.860 1:39.844 37.170 32.414 30.260 (87) RENSMANN Christoph
3 10:41:56.295 1:39.435 37.400 32.025 30.010 10:38:39.619 1:51.456 45.422 34.633 31.401
4 10:43:34.956 1:38.661 36.675 32.077 29.909 2 10:40:24.524 1:44.905 39.481 34.069 31.355
5 10:45:13.722 1:38.766 36.727 32.087 29.952 3 10:42:08.981 1:44.457 38.972 33.921 31.564
6 10:46:52.425 1:38.703 36.653 32.080 29.970 4 10:43:53.998 1:45.017 39.290 34.312 31.415
7 10:48:30.819 1:38.394 36.646 31.924 29.824 5 10:45:39.973 1:45.975 38.970 34.813 32.192
8 10:50:10.343 1:39.524 37.197 32.343 29.984 6 10:47:25.090 1:45.117 39.042 34.651 31.424
7 10:49:09.058 1:43.968 38.519 33.961 31.488
(848) GLASHAUSER Florian 8 10:50:53.640 1:44.582 39.252 33.825 31.505
1 10:38:36.211 1:48.048 44.126 33.158 30.764
2 10:40:17.264 1:41.053 37.851 32.393 30.809 (307) STRATKER Bernd
3 10:41:58.430 1:41.166 37.772 33.103 30.291 1 10:38:40.506 1:52.343 46.223 34.574 31.546
4 10:43:38.308 1:39.878 37.284 32.046 30.548 2 10:40:25.896 1:45.390 39.300 34.292 31.798
5 10:45:18.323 1:40.015 37.354 32.132 30.529 3 10:42:13.079 1:47.183 39.863 35.087 32.233
6 10:46:58.329 1:40.006 37.071 32.251 30.684 4 10:44:01.187 1:48.108 40.413 35.189 32.506
7 10:48:38.214 1:39.885 37.234 32.290 30.361 5 10:45:49.712 1:48.525 40.323 35.390 32.812
8 10:50:18.279 1:40.065 37.460 32.190 30.415 6 10:47:37.564 1:47.852 40.469 34.945 32.438
7 10:49:26.049 1:48.485 40.493 35.220 32.772
(8) SCHMITZ Christoph 8 10:51:13.955 1:47.906 40.215 35.004 32.687
1 10:38:37.336 1:49.173 44.603 33.737 30.833
2 10:40:18.322 1:40.986 37.528 33.029 30.429 (29) BEYSER Axel
3 10:41:59.133 1:40.811 37.398 33.334 30.079 10:40:19.854 3:31.691 2:21.186 36.154 34.351
4 10:43:41.301 1:42.168 37.585 34.123 30.460 2 10:42:07.011 1:47.157 40.040 35.346 31.771
5 10:45:22.848 1:41.547 37.709 33.582 30.256 3 10:43:53.347 1:46.336 39.619 35.271 31.446
6 10:47:03.573 1:40.725 37.446 33.300 29.979 4 10:45:39.651 1:46.304 38.845 35.374 32.085
7 10:48:44.448 1:40.875 37.516 33.327 30.032 5 10:47:25.421 1:45.770 38.843 35.063 31.864
8 10:50:25.248 1:40.800 37.338 33.560 29.902 6 10:49:10.528 1:45.107 39.112 34.854 31.141
7 10:50:55.053 1:44.525 38.608 34.697 31.220
(860) WOLTSGRUBER Klaus
1 10:38:34.477 1:46.314 42.831 33.421 30.062
2 10:40:16.687 1:42.210 37.997 33.710 30.503
3 10:41:58.952 1:42.265 38.062 33.862 30.341
4 10:43:41.238 1:42.286 37.643 34.177 30.466
5 10:45:23.158 1:41.920 38.340 33.500 30.080
6 10:47:03.776 1:40.618 37.661 33.035 29.922
7 10:48:45.037 1:41.261 37.836 33.241 30.184
8 10:50:26.688 1:41.651 37.805 33.576 30.270
(504) NOTZ Christoph
1 10:38:38.588 1:50.425 45.660 34.527 30.238
2 10:40:20.454 1:41.866 37.554 33.580 30.732
3 10:42:03.065 1:42.611 38.100 33.594 30.917
4 10:43:44.743 1:41.678 37.860 33.302 30.516
5 10:45:26.047 1:41.304 37.644 33.147 30.513
6 10:47:06.524 1:40.477 37.259 32.963 30.255
7 10:48:47.888 1:41.364 37.752 33.225 30.387
8 10:50:26.968 1:39.080 36.718 32.576 29.786
(106) TRIEBERT Klaus
1 10:38:39.755 1:51.592 46.464 34.557 30.571
2 10:40:20.930 1:41.175 37.467 33.210 30.498
3 10:42:02.799 1:41.869 38.089 33.414 30.366
4 10:43:44.057 1:41.258 37.595 33.682 29.981
5 10:45:25.195 1:41.138 37.528 33.332 30.278
6 10:47:06.079 1:40.884 37.272 33.236 30.376
7 10:48:47.066 1:40.987 37.521 33.323 30.143
8 10:50:27.458 1:40.392 37.175 32.771 30.446
(107) SPIELMANN Philipp
1 10:38:36.986 1:48.823 44.418 33.846 30.559
2 10:40:20.158 1:43.172 38.787 33.830 30.555
3 10:42:02.769 1:42.611 38.199 33.729 30.683
4 10:43:44.317 1:41.548 37.441 33.731 30.376
5 10:45:25.784 1:41.467 37.639 33.513 30.315
6 10:47:06.282 1:40.498 37.179 33.177 30.142
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